Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 28/10/2023
U17 Girls Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName
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378
381
405
395
368
412
400
382
397
390
393
371
398
388
396
384
376
366
414
408
367
375
402
399
409
413
392
386
410
373
406
403
383
369
377
385
387

Megan Slattery
Amelia Lawrence
Holly Diprose

Iris Crossley
Megan Barlow
Olivia Owen
Beth Palmer
Lexie Johnson
Abigail Hawkes
Isla Taylor

Zoe Vallis

Kyla Dervish
Heidi Hughes
Tabitha Bullock
Naveen Deo
Kiera Pingo
Islay Pearson
Sophie Ansell
Hannah Steyn
Isobella Barton
Madeleine Dunsmore
Eliza Nicholson
Lauren Mitchell
Amber Matthews
Emily Geake

Lily Slack

Jenna Humphreys
Emma Clayton
Polly Moses
Jessica Kelly
Juliette Mauduit
Harriet Court
Poppy Kybert
Amber Cockburn
Molly Shaw
Olivia Turner
Jennifer Clayton

Club
B&B
CAM
SEV
M&M
B&B
TON
M&M
DART
M&M
GTRI
IEK
B&B
M&M
GTRI
M&M
DART
B&B
BEX
TON
TON
BEX
B&B
MTRI
M&M
TON
TON
IEK
FOLK
TON
B&B
SEV
PADD
DART
B&B
B&B
DART
FOLK

Mt 1

1
3
2
6
7
5
4
9

13
10
17
12
15
18
16
27
24
25
26
29
28

11
14

19
20

21
22
23

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

15
19

21

25
27

Total
5(2)

T Time
0:41:50
0:41:57
0:42:35
0:44:22
0:44:25
0:44:25
0:44:37
0:45:15
0:45:31
0:45:35
0:46:15
0:45:59
0:46:05
0:46:49
0:48:19
0:53:56
0:49:56
0:51:37
0:54:06
0:58:45
0:58:58
0:17:55
0:20:05
0:20:46
0:23:03
0:23:31
0:23:40
0:22:20
0:23:22
0:24:37
0:24:42
0:24:04
0:24:52
0:24:57
0:25:13
0:24:30
0:27:09



